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1571

PAPRO201804532

BREVES

AMADEU FARIAS
SANTIAGO

SESSAO DE JURI

50,00

45,00

0,00

0,00

750,00

845,00

24/08/18

22/09/18

07/10/18

1572

PAPRO201804533

ALMEIRIM

REGINALDO
CHAAR JUNIOR

SESSAQ DE JURI

0,00

41,00

0,00

899,00

0,00

940,00

24/08/18

22/09/18

07/10/18

1573

PAPRO201804536

ALMEIRIM

REGINALDO
CHAAR JUNIOR

SESSAQ DE JURI

0,00

41,00

0,00

899,00

0,00

940,00

24/08/18

22/09/18

07/10/18

1574

PAPR0201804537

ITAITUBA

MARIA ELCI DE
MATOS SILVA

ESTUDO SOCIAL

0,00

0,00

1.200,00

0,00

0,00

1.200,00

23/08/18

21/09/18

06/10/18

1575

PAPR0201804538

BREVES

DANIEL
BENEDITO DAS
NEVES PAZ

CAPACITAGAO

0,00

0,00

145,00

0,00

0,00

145,00

24/08/18

22/09/18

07/10/18

1576

PAPR0201804542

CANAA DOS CARAJAS

ANDERSON
ALBERTO SILVA
DE OLIVEIRA

SESSAQ DE JURI

0,00

24,00

0,00

651,00

0,00

675,00

27/08/18

25/09/18

10/10/18

1577

PAPRO201804551

ALTAMIRA 12 VARA

ANA CAROLINE
BRITO DA SILVA

CERTIFICAGAO DIGITAL

310,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

310,00

27/08/18

25/09/18

10/10/18

1578

PAPR0201804552

ALTAMIRA 12 VARA

KEYLLA BARBOSA
COSTA

CERTIFICAGAO DIGITAL

420,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

420,00

27/08/18

25/09/18

10/10/18

1579

PAPR0201804553

REDENGAO

JOSE ORLANDO
DE SOUSA

SESSAQ DE JURI

49,00

956,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

1.005,00

27/08/18

25/09/18

10/10/18

1580

PAPR0201804560

ANANINDEUA VARA DO JURI

LUCIANY MARIA
CASSIANO SILVA

SESSAQ DE JURI

0,00

17,00

0,00

0,00

1.103,00

1.120,00

27/08/18

25/09/18

10/10/18

1581

PAPRO201804566

COORDENADORIA DE
DESENVOLVIMENTO DE PESSOAL

MARIA DO
SOCORRO
BASTOS
BITENCOURT

CAPACITACAO

0,00

150,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

150,00

27/08/18

25/09/18

10/10/18

1582

PAPR0201804571

MEDICILANDIA

ADAUTO ALVES
DE ARAUJO

CERTIFICAGAO DIGITAL

0,00

0,00

180,00

0,00

0,00

180,00

27/08/18

25/09/18

10/10/18

1583

PAPR0201804595

ALTAMIRA

HALAYANA
ROBERTHA
VERAS LIMA

CERTIFICAGAQ DIGITAL

0,00

0,00

234,00

0,00

0,00

234,00

29/08/18

27/09/18

12/10/18

1584

PAPRO201804597

SECRETARIA DE ENGENHARIA E
ARQUITETURA

JOSE RIBEIRO
DA COSTA FILHO

TRANSPORTE/LOCOMOCAQ

0,00

0,00

420,00

0,00

0,00

420,00

29/08/18

27/09/18

12/10/18

1585

PAPR0201804588

SALINOPOLIS

RONALDO DA
SILVA CASTRO

SESSAO DE JURI (COMPLEMENTO)

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

405,00

405,00

27/08/18

25/09/18

10/10/18

1586

PAPR0201804600

REDENCAO

JOSE ORLANDO
DE SOUSA

SESSAO DE JURI

50,00

930,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

980,00

29/08/18

27/09/18

12/10/18

1587

PAPR0201804601

MOCAJUBA

DANIEL
FERNANDO
CARDOSO PAES

SESSAQ DE JURI

0,00

46,00

0,00

594,00

0,00

640,00

29/08/18

27/09/18

12/10/18

1588

PAPRO201804602

BARCARENA

GABRIELA
AQUINO
DOMINGUES

SESSAO DE JURI

50,00

62,00

0,00

0,00

918,00

1.030,00

31/08/18

29/09/18

14/10/18

1589

PAPR0201804603

CAPITAO-POCO

RAIMUNDO
NONATO ALVES
FAVACHO

SESSAO DE JURI

48,00

702,00

0,00

200,00

0,00

950,00

29/08/18

27/09/18

12/10/18

1590

PAPRO201804604

SKO MIGUEL DO GUAMA

ANA LUCIA
OLIVEIRA DA
FONSECA

SESSAOQ DE JURI

29,00

41,00

0,00

660,00

0,00

730,00

29/08/18

27/09/18

12/10/18

1591

PAPRO201804607

ANANINDEUA VARA DO JURI

LUCIANY MARIA
CASSIANO SILVA

SESSAO DE JURI

0,00

17,00

0,00

0,00

1.128,00

1.145,00

28/08/18

26/09/18

11/10/18

1592

PAPRO201804608

MARABA 32 VARA

MAURA
CAROLINA
GALVAO
MIRANDA
TAVEIRA

SESSAQ DE JURI

0,00

1.155,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

1.155,00

29/08/18

27/09/18

12/10/18

1593

PAPR0201804609

SANTAREM 32 VARA

JOSE RAFAEL
ARAUJO
MONTORIL

SESSAO DE JURI

0,00

1.190,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

1.190,00

28/08/18

26/09/18

11/10/18

1594

PAPRO201804644

Mo

JOSE ROBERTO
MAIA GORDO

SESSAQ DE JURI

40,00

40,00

0,00

580,00

0,00

660,00

28/08/18

26/09/18

11/10/18

1595

PAPR0201804645

SANTAREM 32 VARA

JOSE RAFAEL
ARAUJO
MONTORIL

SESSAQ DE JURI

0,00

1.080,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

1.080,00

29/08/18

27/09/18

12/10/18

1596

PAPRO201804648

ALMEIRIM

REGINALDO
CHAAR JUNIOR

SESSAQ DE JURI

0,00

45,00

0,00

930,00

0,00

975,00

29/08/18

27/09/18

12/10/18

1597

PAPRO201804649

BARCARENA

GABRIELA
AQUINO
DOMINGUES

SESSAO DE JURI

50,00

64,00

0,00

0,00

986,00

1.100,00

29/08/18

27/09/18

12/10/18




